11-1 Furniture Feet
Top Adjustable Square Aluminium Legs
* Material: square aluminium tube (35x35mm) & plastic cap
* Finish: matt silver (NA), inox (ABN) & polished chrome (PC)
* Height adjustable by top plate
 Item No.                       Overall length
 ASQ35PG-100           100mm
 ASQ35PG-130           130mm
 ASQ35PG-160           160mm
Top Adjustable Round Aluminium Legs
* Material: round aluminium tube & plastic cap
* Finish: matt silver (NA), inox (ABN) & polished chrome (PC)
* Height adjustable by top plate
Dia. (Ø)
+1
8
36
48
50
62
35x35
O
ve
ra
lly
 le
ng
th
+1
8
36
48
50
62
 Item No.                       Dia. (Ø)       Overall length
 ARD35PG-100           35mm         100mm
 ARD35PG-130           35mm         130mm
 ARD35PG-160           35mm         160mm
 ARD42PG-100           42mm         100mm
 ARD42PG-130           42mm         130mm
 ARD42PG-160           42mm         160mm
O
ve
ra
lly
 le
ng
th
ARD35PG ARD42PG ARD42PG
208
11
Fe
et